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General Notes

Existing GA Sections B-B

Flat 3, 34 Museum Street

Ramin Sabi
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Drawing to be read in conjunction with all designers and consultants information. 
Do not scale from drawing - All dimensions in mm & allow for tolerance.
All dimensions to be checked on site. Drawing only to be used for purposes indicated.
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Museum Street

Retail Shop Basement

Retail: Fancy that of London

Flat 1 34 Museum Street

Flat 2 34 Museum Street

Flat 3 34 Museum Street Demise

Flat 3 34 Museum Street Demise Above

49 Great Russell Street

Public House: Museum Tavern

1.

1. Kitchen

2. Living Area

4. Existing aerial array

5. Existing terrace walls in 
rendered finish.

6. 33 Museum Street Exisiting 
roof structure, with rendered 
finish and lead look fibreglass 
roof.

3. Loft2.

3.

4.

5.

7.

6.

7. 50 Great Russell Street, 
finished in brick, lead and 
slate.
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